
Scrip Code : 
I 

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern 
I I I I 

Name of the Com~anv : 

code 

SPICE MOBILES LIMITED 

Categ 
ory 

I (A) Ishareholding of Promoter and Promoter 

Category of 
Shareholder 

1 (b) 1centra.l Government/ State Govemment(s) 

1 
a 

(c) l~odies Corporate 
(d) f ~inancial Institutions/ Banks 

~ r o u ~ ~  
Indian 
Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Familv 

(e) Ihy Others(Specify) 
(e-i) I 
(e-ii) I 

Sub Total(A)(l) 

I a 1  Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ 
Foreign Individuals) 

b l~odies Corporate 
c 1 ~nstitutions 

I d-i I 

517214 louarter Ended : 31ST MARCH 2009 I I 
I 

Number of I Total I Number of I Total shareholding as a I Shares Pledged or otherwise 
Shareholders 

of shares 

shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 

- 
percentage of total 
As a 

percentage 

- 
encumbered 

As a 
percentage 

Number of 
shares 

As a percentage 



Sub Tot al(A) (2) 0 0 0 0.00 O/O 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(l)+(A)(2) 

3 47194234 47194224 63.23% 

(B) public shareholding 
1 Institutions 

(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00% 

@) Financial Institutions '~anks 2 545 0 0.00% 

(c) Central Government1 State Government(s) 
I 1 ( 104596 1 1045% 1 0.14% 

(d) l~enture Ca~iial Funds 0 I 0 I 0 1 0.00% 
I (e) IInsurance Companies I 0 I 0 I 0 ( 0.00%, . 

(f) ll?oreign Institutional Investors I 1 1 3289474 1 3289474 1 4.41%' 
(9 )  l~oreien Venture Ca~i td  Investors 0 I 0 0 I 0.00% 

B 2 l~on-institutions 

(a) Bodies Corporate 43 5 13890191 13835101 18.61% 
@) 

I 
I1 

(c) 
(c-i) 

Individuals 
Individuals -i. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 
lakh 
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 
Any Other (specify) 
NRIslOCBs 

28883 

7 

73 

7225776 

1356426 

1370795 

491831 3 

308226 

1370095 

9.68% 

1.82% 

1.84% 



(c-ii) 

(C) 

0.28% 

32.22% 

36.77% 

10O.OO0h 

O.0O0/o 

100.00% 

Clearing Members 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 

Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(l)+(B)(Z) 

TOTAL (A)+@) 

Shares held by Custodians and against 
which Depository Recelpts have been 
issued 

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

102 

29500 

29504 

29507 

0 

29507 

0 00 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

205963 

24049151 

27443766 

74638000 

0 

74638000 

205963 

20637698 

24031768 

71225992 

0 

71225992 

0.28% 

32.22% 

36.77% 

10O.0O0/o 

0.00% 

100.00% 





(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholdinp of ~ e r s o n s  beloneing to the cateporv 
"Promoter and Promoter G r o u ~ "  

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Name of the shareholder 

Spice Enfotainment Limited 
Spice Televentures Private Limited 
Twenty First Century Capitals Limited 

Total shares held 

Number of 
shares 

29,060,270 
15,060,270 
3,073,694 

Shares pledged or  otherwise encumbered 

Number As a As a % of grand total 
percentage (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- 

clause @(a ) 

As a % of grand total (A) 
+(B)+(c) 

38.93% 
20.1 8% 
4.12% 

0 
0 
0 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



(I)(c) Statement show in^ Shareholdine of persons belonging to the cate~orv 
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 ' 

Name of the shareholder 

Bennett, Coleman and Company Limited 
M.C.Tyres Pvt. Ltd. 
Niketan Investment Pvt. Ltd. 
Dilip Modi 
Jolly Trading and Merchandise Pvt. Ltd. 
Lehman Brothers Asia Limited Alc GRA Financec 
KK Securities Limited 
Mahesh Kumar Ahluwalia 

Number of shares 

3,282,794 
2,500,000 
1,413,130 
1,000,000 
2,500,000 
3,289,474 
2,494,977 
1,040,542 

17,520,917 TOTAL 

Shares as a percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at para @(a) above} 

4.40 % 
3.35% 
1.89% 
1.34% 
3.35% 
4.41% 
3.34% 
1.39% 

23.47% 



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 



@)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Recei~ts ORs)  

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at  para (I)(a) above) 

/ 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding DRs 

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

Sr. No. 

1 

N.A. 

/ 

Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 - 

TOTAL 



(II)(b) Statement show in^ Holding of Depositorv Receipts (DRs). where underlving 
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

TOTAL 

Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.) 

N.A. 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding 

DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above) 

I 

/ 


