7	Statement Show	wing Share	holding Pa	attern	-52			
- 5	Name of the Company :	SP	ICE MOR	LES LIMIT	ED			
	rame of the company.	51	CE MOD	LLS ENVILLE	LD			
	Scrip Code:	517214	Quarter F	nded: 315	ST MARCH 2	009		
Categ ory	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number	Number of shares held in dematerialized	percenta	holding as a ge of total	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
code			of shares	form	As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
1	Indian				20		200	
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	3	47194234	47194224	63.23%	63.23%	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(e-i)						. 6		
(e-ii)					20			
	Sub Total(A)(1)	3	47194234	47194224	63.23%	63.23%	0	0
2	Foreign			2. 1			3	
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
ь	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
d	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00%	0,00%	0	0.00 /
d-i								

D-1 SECTOR

d-ii					4		-	
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3	47194234	47194224	63.23%	63.23%	0	0
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions			1 2 2 2 3				
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions Banks	2	545	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	104596	104596	0.14%	0.14%	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	3289474	3289474	4.41%	4.41%	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(h)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0.00
(h-i)		- 5			2	- 254 57 - 2		3.0
(h-ii)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	4	3394615	3394070	4.55%	4.55%	0	0
B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	435	13890191	13835101	18.61%	18.61%	0	0.00
(b)	Individuals							
4,000	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1						2	
I	lakh	28883	7225776	4918313	9.68%	9.68%	0	0.00
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	7	1356426	308226	1.82%	1.82%	0	0.00
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
(c-i)	NRIs/OCBs	73	1370795	1370095	1.84%	1.84%	0	0.00

ν_{ομ})

D-1 SECTOR-3

 $\mathbf{V}_{d_{i,a}}$

(c-ii)	Clearing Members	102	205963	205963	0.28%	0.28%		0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	29500	24049151	20637698	32.22%	32.22%	0	0
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	29504	27443766	24031768	36.77%	36.77%	0	0
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	29507	74638000	71225992	100.00%	100.00%	0	0
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	29507	74638000	71225992	100.00%	100.00%	0	0

4)



2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9



(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total shares held			Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
	*	Number of shares	As a % of grand total +(B) +(C)	(A)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)
1	Spice Enfotainment Limited	29,060,270	38.93%		0	0.00	0.00
2	Spice Televentures Private Limited	15,060,270	20.18%		0	0.00	0.00
3	Twenty First Century Capitals Limited	3,073,694	4.12%		0	0.00	0.00
4							
5	X .						
6		-					
7							
8							
9							
10							
11_		-			_		
TOTAL		47,194,234	63.23%		0.00%	0.00%	0.00%



(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Bennett, Coleman and Company Limited	3,282,794	4.40%
2	M.C.Tyres Pvt. Ltd.	2,500,000	3.35%
3	Niketan Investment Pvt. Ltd.	1,413,130	1.89%
4	Dilip Modi	1,000,000	1.34%
5	Jolly Trading and Merchandise Pvt. Ltd.	2,500,000	3.35%
6	Lehman Brothers Asia Limited A/c GRA Financec	3,289,474	4.41%
7	KK Securities Limited	2,494,977	3.34%
8	Mahesh Kumar Ahluwalia	1,040,542	1.39%
TOTAL		17,520,917	23.47%



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	1620		,
2			
3			
4			
5	N.A.		
6			
-7			
8			
9			
H			
TOTAL			



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				
2			4	
3				
4				
5		N.A.		
6				
7	7 7 7 7			
8	ğı			
9				
TOTAL				



(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				
2				
3				
4		N.A.		
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
			 	
TOTAL				

